



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
2	2	90102746	SÆTSKRUE M8X30 FZB 8.8	SCREW M8X30 KAWA
3	1	402975	KLØVEHOVED	KNIFE COLUMN
4	1	B6T4	MØTRIK	NUT
5	1	B6T5	LÅSESKIVE	LOCKWASHER
7	1	B6T7	FINGERSKRUE	SCREW
8	1	B6T8	BOLT	BOLT
9	1	B6T9	MØTRIK	NUT
10	1	B6T10	AKSEL	SHAFT
10A1	1	402976	FJEDER	SPRING
11	4	402977	GLIDEPLADE	SLIDING PAD
12	1	B6T12	SKINNE	AKSEL
13	1	402978	CYLINDER	CYLINDER
14	1	B6T14	BOLT	BOLT
15	1	B6T15	SKIVE	WASHER
16	1	B6T16	ARM	ARM
17	1	B6T17	SKIVE	WASHER
18	1	B6T18	SLANGE 405MM	HOSE 405MM
19	1	B6T19	SLANGE 480MM	HOSE 480MM
20	1	402979	AKSEL	CYLINDER SUPPORT BAR
21	4	90102490	SEEGERRING U 20 DIN 471	CIRCLIPS DIN 371 U20
22	1	402983	TOP STYR	SUPPORT SLEEVE
24	1	B6T24	MØTRIK	NUT
25	3	B6T25	MØTRIK	NUT
26	1	402984	ARM	CONNECTOR
27	1	B6T27	BOLT	BOLT
28	1	B6T28	BOLT	BOLT
28A1	2	402985	SPLIT B8X10	PIN B8X10
29	7	B6T29	SKIVE	WASHER
30	3	B6T30	SPLIT	SPLIT
37	1	B6T31	BESLAG HØJRE	BRACKET RIGHT
32	4	B6T32	BOLT	BOLT
33	1	B6T33	BESLAG VENSTRE	BRACKET LEFT
36	2	402986	HJUL	RUBBER WHEEL
37	2	402987	SKIVE M20	FLAT WASHER M20
38	1	402988	HJULAKSEL	WHEEL SPINDLE
39	1	402989	STEL	MAIN BODY
39A1	2	402990	FIXER	FIXER
40	1	B6T40	OLIEPIND	OIL STICK
40A1	2	402991	OIL SEAL	O-RING
41	1	402992	PLADE	WORK TABLE
42	2	B6T42	GUMMIHÅNDTAG	RUBBER HANDLE
43	2	B6T43	HÅNDTAG	HANDLE
44	4	B6T44	SKIVE	WASHER
44A1	4	402993	SKIVE	WASHER
46	2	402994	BOLT M8X16	BOLT M8X16
47	4	B6T47	SKIVE	WASHER
47A1	2	90100662	STÅLMØTRIK M8	NUT M8
48	2	B6T48	MØTRIK	NUT
48A1	7	90100662	STÅLMØTRIK M8	NUT M8
49	1	402995	ARM HØJRE	HANDLE GUARD R

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
49A1	1	402996	KLO HØJRE	PROTECTION BOARD R
50	1	B6T50	GUMMISTROP	STRAP
51	2	B6T51	BOLT	BOLT
52	1	402997	ARM RIGHT	HANDLE GUARD L
52A1	1	402998	KLO VENSTRE	PROTECTION BOARD L
53	1	B6T53	MOTOR 230V UDEN KONTAKT	MOTOR 230V W/O SWITCH
54	1	B6T54	ADAPTOR	ADAPTOR
55	1	B6T55	FLANGE	FLANGE
56	3	90102198	LÅSESKIVE A8 FZB	LOCK WASHER
57	3	B6T57	BOLT	BOLT
61	1	B6T61	RØR	PIPE
63	1	B6T63	SPÆNDEBÅND	HOOP
64	1	B6T64	SI	STRAINER
65	2	B6T65	BOLT	BOLT
67	1	B6T67	SLANGE 370MM	HOSE 370MM
68	1	B6T68	BUNDPROP	BOTTOMPLUG
69	1	B6T69	BUNDPROPSPAKNING	GASKET
70	2	B6T70	GUMMIPAKNING	RUBBER GASKET
71	1	B6T71	RETURRØR	RETURN PIPE
72	2	B6T72	OMLØBER	COUPLING
73	2	B6T73	LÅSERING	LOCKRING
74	2	B6T74	VINKEL	FITTING
75	1	B6T75	VENTILBLOK	VALVEBLOCK
76	2	B6T76	VINKEL	FITTING
77	2	B6T77	BOLT	BOLT
78	1	B6T78	TEE	TEE
79	2	402999	PLASTIKDÆKSEL	PLASTICCOVER
80	1	B6T80	PUMPE	PUMP
81	4	403004	KLEMME	PIPI CLIP
82	1	403005	VINKEL	IRON CHAIN
83	2	90102883	STÅLBOLT M 6x20 FZB 8.8	SCREW M6X20
84	1	403006	HÅNDTAG	HANDLEBAR C
85	2	B6T85	KONDENSATOR 380VOLT	CONDENSER 380VOLT